
Fresh Fruit &  

Vegetable Bar, & 

Choice of Milk  

included with all 

Lunches. 

 

Additional Entrees: 

Yogurt Meal,  

PBJ Meal,  

Deli Sandwich 

Available Daily 

Nachos 

 

Fresh Fruit &  

Vegetable Bar 

Corn Dog 

Potato Smiles 

 

Fresh Fruit &  

Vegetable Bar 

No School 

 

Veterans’ Day 

Taco Burrito 

 

Fresh Fruit &  

Vegetable Bar 

Teriyaki Chicken 

Sliders 

 

Fresh Fruit &  

Vegetable Bar 

Mandarin Orange 

Chicken over Brown 

Rice 

Breadstick 
Fresh Fruit &  

Vegetable Bar 

Teriyaki Chicken 

over Brown Rice 

Breadstick 

 

Fresh Fruit &  

Vegetable Bar 

Chicken Burger 

 

Fresh Fruit &  

Vegetable Bar 

Mini Cheeseburgers 

 

Fresh Fruit &  

Vegetable Bar 

Fish Nuggets 

Tater Puff Tots 

Goldfish Crackers 

 

Fresh Fruit &  

Vegetable Bar 

Big Daddy Pizza 
(Pepperoni or Cheese) 

 

Fresh Fruit &  

Vegetable Bar 

Italian Cheese 

Stuffed Breadsticks 

w/ Marinara Sauce 
Fresh Fruit &  

Vegetable Bar 

Breakfast for Lunch: 

Sausage & Waffles 
Fresh Fruit &  

Vegetable Bar 

Chicken Nuggets 

Bread Stick 
Garlic Mashed Potatoes 

Fresh Fruit &  

Vegetable Bar 

Wednesday, Nov. 2 Thursday, Nov. 3 

Thursday, Nov. 10 

Thursday, Nov. 17 

Wednesday, Nov. 9 

Wednesday, Nov. 16 

Friday, Nov. 4 

Friday, Nov. 11 

Friday, Nov. 18 

Election Day!  

Lasagna Roll-up 

Garlic Bread 
Presidents Smart Cookies 

Fresh Fruit &  

Vegetable Bar 

Tuesday, Nov. 8 

Turkey Gravy over 

Mashed Potatoes 

Cranberry Sauce 

Dinner Roll 

Green Beans 

Wild Broccoli Salad 

Pumpkin Pie w/ Whip Top 

Tuesday, Nov. 15 

Monday, Nov. 7 

Monday, Nov. 14 

Monday, Nov. 28 Wednesday, Nov. 30 Tuesday, Nov. 29 

Pasta with Meat 

Sauce 

Garlic Bread 

 

Fresh Fruit &  

Vegetable Bar 

Tuesday, Nov. 1 

The USDA and this 

institution are equal  

opportunity  

providers and  

employers.  

Rib-B-Q 

 

Fresh Fruit &  

Vegetable Bar 

  Double Dog 

Happy Birthday 

Rice Krispies Treat 

 

Fresh Fruit &  

Vegetable Bar 

Thursday, Nov. 24 Wednesday, Nov. 23 Friday, Nov. 25 

Grilled Cheese 

Sandwich 

Tomato Soup 

 

Fresh Fruit &  

Vegetable Bar 

Tuesday, Nov. 22 Monday, Nov. 21 

November 2016 
Auburn School District 

Elementary Lunch Menu 

Menu Options May 

Change Based on  

Product Availability 

Elementary School 

Lunch: $2.75 

Reduced: $0.40 

Harvest of the 

Month: 

Sweet Potatoes 


